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Link do produktu: https://www.mototraktor.pl/silownik-gazowy-tylnej-szyby-fiat-5153193-p-9852.html

Opis produktu
ZASTOSOWANIE:

FIAT:

F100, F110, F115, F120, F130, F140

NR KATALOGOWY: 5153193

SILEOWNIK GAZOWY TYLNE]
SZYBY FIAT 5153193

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

A - Dtugos¢ catkowita (mm)
B - Dtugos¢ cylindra (mm)
C - Kohcéwka gwint/otwér 1
D - Kohcéwka gwint/otwér 2

N - Sita (Newton)

38,00 zt
Dostepny
5153193
SK141
640

355

10 mm
10 mm

100
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